Going the extra distance
Esteem® Stretchy Premium Latex-Free Exam Gloves
TM
Above and beyond the call of duty
At Cardinal Health, we share your dedication to going beyond
what’s expected. And when we set out to develop a premium
line of latex-free exam gloves, we knew you would expect
nothing but the best — a glove that works as hard as you do

Ultimate Elongation 615% 537% 578% 642% 411%
AQL 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Qty./Bx. Cat. No. Qty./Bx. Cat. No. Qty./Bx. Cat. No. Qty./Bx. Cat. No. Qty./Bx.
X-small N88RX01 100 8815N 100 8810N 100 N8850XP 50 8880 100
Small N88RX02 100 8816N 100 8811N 100 N8851XP 50 8881 100
Medium N88RX03 100 8817N 100 8812N 100 N8852XP 50 8882 100
Large N88RX04 100 8818N 100 8813N 100 N8853XP 50 8883 100
X-large N88RX05 90 8819N 90 8814N 90 N8854XP 50 8884 90
XX-large N88RX06 90 8819NXX 90 8814NXX 90 — — — —
Other Non-Latex Specialty Gloves
Sterile powder-free, latex-free nitrile singles — N8820-N8823
Sterile powder-free, latex-free nitrile pairs — N8830-N8833
Sterile powdered, latex-free vinyl singles — 2D7001LI-2D7003LI